PRIVATE FEES EFFECTIVE as at 1st July 2025

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT PAYABLE BY	REBATE	GAP/oop
	PATIENT		
COVID POSITIVE FOR ANTI-VIRAL PHONE CONSULT (93716)		\$80.10	
ALL NEW PATIENTS (\$40 Deposit required at the time of booking)	\$140.00	<mark>\$</mark> 84.90	<mark>\$55.10</mark>
ITEM 3 & 91890 CONSULT A (weekdays)	\$55.00	\$20.05	\$34.95
ITEM 23 & 91891 CONSULT B (weekdays)	\$95.00	\$43.90	\$51.10
·	\$75.00 (conc)	\$43.90	\$31.10
ITEM 36 CONSULT C - (weekdays) ALL NEW PATIENTS \$140	\$140.00	\$84.90	\$55.10
	\$120.00 (conc)	\$84.90	\$35.10
ITEM 44 – CONSULT D (weekdays)	\$185.00	\$125.10	\$59.90
	\$165.00 (conc)	\$125.10	\$35.90
TRAVEL VACCINES CONSULT ALL PRIVATELY BILLED AS PER	\$140.00	\$ 0.00	\$140.00
PRIVATE FEE AND CONCESSIONAL (inc pensioners and children)	\$ 75.00 (subs)	\$ 0.00	\$ 75.00
SKIN CHECKS ALL PRIVATELY BILLED AS PER PRIVATE FEE (36)	\$160.00	\$84.90	\$55.10
ITEM 2715 MHP Private only	\$160.00	\$106.20	\$53.80
ITEM 2700 MHP	\$160.00	\$83.65	\$76.35
ITEM 90250 – EATING DISORDER MHP	\$160.00	\$83.65	\$76.35
ITEM 2712 REVIEW or 2713 CONSULT	\$160.00	\$83.65	\$76.35
	\$140.00 (con)		\$56.35
ITEM 16500 – ANTENATAL PRIVATE	\$90.00	\$55.00	\$35.00
EAR SYRINGING PRIVATE FEES ONLY Item 23	\$95.00	\$43.90	\$51.10
	\$75.00 (con)	\$43.90	\$31.10
IRON INFUSION (36) PRIVATE FEES ONLY	\$200.00	\$84.90	\$115.10
	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
VENESECTION PRIVATE FEES ONLY			
Item 36	\$100.00	\$84.90	\$15.10
Item 13757	\$100.00	\$85.10	\$14.90
Facility Fee	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
IMPLANON – PRIVATE FEES ONLY			
1. Planning – Item 23/36	\$95.00 / \$140.00		
2. Mirena Insertion			
Item 23 – Consult	\$95.00	\$43.90	\$51.10
Item 14206 – Insertion	\$100.00	\$41.50	\$58.50
Item 30062 – Removal	\$100.00	\$70.85	\$29.15
Item 73806 – Pregnancy Test	\$20.00	\$10.15	\$9.85
	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
Mirena/Kyleena			
1. Planning – Item 36	\$140.00	\$84.90	\$55.10
2. Mirena/Kyleena Insertion			
Items 23 – Consult	\$95.00	\$43.90	\$51.90
Item 35503 - Insertion	\$235.00	\$93.55	\$141.45
Item 73806 – Pregnancy Test	\$20.00	\$10.15	\$9.85
	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
3. Phone consult 2 weeks after procedure (Bulk Billed 91891)	ВВ		
4. In person appointment 6 weeks after the procedure.	BB		

24HR BP MACHINE PRIVATE FEES			
Item 11607 – Day 1 fitting	\$155.00	\$120.10	\$34.90
Item 36 – Day 2 reporting (bb if Mc)	0	0	0
WOUND CARE – Dressings each visit - nurse to advise of fee	Dressing Fees		
	\$10, \$20 or \$30	Bill to	Bill to
	Bill to Practice	Practice	Practice
Wedge Resection Private Fees (whole)	\$305.00	\$197.75	\$107.25
Item 47915 – whole toe	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
Wedge Resection Private Fees (partial)	\$155.00	\$99.35	\$55.65
Item 47916 partial	Tmt room \$30	То	Practice
Commercial Drivers Private Fees	\$176.00 including GST	Nil	
(bus, truck, uber, taxi) eyes, hearing done prior to attending			
CENTRELINK PHONE INTERVIEW	\$93.00		
ITEM 30192 Cryotherapy pre-mal over 10	\$55.00	\$46.10	\$8.90
Cryotherapy non-rebate other warts etc – up to 5	\$15.00	0	\$15.00
- 6 to 10 areas	\$25.00	0	\$25.00
10 or above	\$40.00	0	\$40.00
ITEM 11707 - ECG	\$40.00	\$21.45	\$18.55
	\$25.00(con)	\$21.45	\$3.55
ITEM 11505 – SPIRO DIAGNOSTIC	\$65.00	\$48.05	\$16.95
ITEM 11506 – SPIRO	\$45.00	\$24.00	\$21.00
MEDICAL – FITNESS ASSESSMENT (Fireman etc)	\$130.00		
MEDICAL – AUDIO			
MEDICAL – SPIRO			
MEDICAL – ECG	\$40.00		
MEDICAL – SCREEN Drug & Alcohol	\$115.00		
MEDICAL – PRE-EMPLOYMENT EXTENSIVE	\$285.00		
MEDICAL – PRE-EMPLOYMENT BASIC	\$185.00		